INDEX NO NAME

1 U0037/538
2 U0123/639
3 U0037/586
4.U0084/501
5 U0037/554
6 U0037/555
7 U0037/506
8 U0084/540

KATUSIIME Malyamu
TUGUME Alex
KANYUNYUZI Sharon
KEBIRUNGI Monica
NAMUYANJA Racheal
NANTUME Brenda Claire
AMPAIRE Lilian
MBAINE Godfrey
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :
KABAROLE
POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

GBD
SEB
BHM
BTM
BJC
EHR
DVS
AED

43.6
49.5
48.4
47.1
47.7
45.4
46.1
47.1

21.6
21.5
214
21.1
20.7
20.4
20.1
20.1

UNDER
KABAROLE
KABAROLE
KABAROLE
KABAROLE
KABAROLE
KABAROLE
KABAROLE
KABAROLE

GULU UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY



